Corning Patchcords
Cable assemblies using Corning components made to Corning
assembly specifications. Use the part number configurator below or
send us your part number and we will make an equivalent assembly
using Corning components.  Frederick Fiber is a member of the
Corning CAH Connections Program.
Applications:
 Corning patch cable preferred networks
Features:
 Made in USA using Corning components and Standard
Recommended Procedures (SRP)
 100% visual and optical performance tested
 25 year warranty
Specifications:
 Insertion Loss(dB) Singlemode 0.3, Multimode 0.4 (0.5 MTRJ)
 Back Reflection (dB) Singlemode -55 UPC / -65 APC, Multimode <= -25 PC
Ordering Information:
Simplex Jumpers
S1
1.  Mode
R - SM 8.3
N - SM Bend Insensitive
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3
8        9
8-11 Connectors
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail
154
4.  Diameter
1 - 1.6mm
2 - 2.0mm
3 - 3.0mm
10       11 12       13      14
12-14 Length
3 digit
ex.  001 = 1
15 UOM
N - Inches
F - Feet
C - Centimeters
M - Meters
1 5
5.  Rating
R - Riser
P - Plenum
6
6. Jacket Color
1 - Blue (N)
2 - Orange (K,C)
3 - Green
4 - Brown
5 - Slate
6 - White
7 - Red
8 - Black
9 - Yellow (R)
V - Violet
R - Rose
A - Aqua (S)
S
Duplex Patch Cords
Z1
1.  Mode
R - SM 8.3
N - SM Bend Insensitive
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3
8        9
8-11 Connectors
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
MT - MTRJ
MM - MTRJ Male
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail
154
4.  Diameter
1 - 1.6mm
2 - 2.0mm
3 - 3.0mm
10       11 12       13      14
12-14 Length
3 digit
ex.  001 = 1
15 UOM
N - Inches
F - Feet
C - Centimeters
M - Meters
2 5
5.  Rating
R - Riser
P - Plenum
6
6. Jacket Color
1 - Blue (N)
2 - Orange (K,C)
3 - Green
4 - Brown
5 - Slate
6 - White
7 - Red
8 - Black
9 - Yellow (R)
V - Violet
R - Rose
A - Aqua (S)
S